

CC No.52/22

M/s PSA Polymers Ltd vs. M/s Hari Om Udyog & ors.

06.09.2022

Suit received by transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Put up with connected matter on **15.11.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi