

Counter Claim 52/22
M/S PSA POLYMERS P. LTD. Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG AND ORS

15.11.2022

Present: Sh. Rajeev Raheja, counsel for counter claimant/
defendant.

Sh. Jeetu Khare, proxy counsel for non-counter
claimant/ plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for counter claimant seeks time to file
court fee.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

List for further proceedings on 01.02.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/15.11.2022