

Counter Claim No. 52/2022

M/s PSA Polymers Ltd vs. M/s Hari Om Udyog

16.05.2023

Present : Sh. Deepak Vuttsya, Id. counsel for counter claimant.

Sh. Jitu Khare, Id proxy counsel for non- counter claimant.

Put up for filing of reply to counter claim on next date of hearing i.e. **02.08.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
16.05.2023