

Counter Claim 52/22  
M/S PSA POLYMERS P. LTD.  
Vs.  
M/S HARI OM UDYOG AND ORS

02.08.2023

Present: Sh. Akshay Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for counter claimant.  
Sh. Akhil Suri, Ld. Counsel for counter respondent.

One last and final opportunity is granted to Ld. Counsel for counter respondent to file reply to the counter claimant.

Put up on **14.09.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/02.08.2023