

Counter Claim 52/22

M/S PSA POLYMERS P. LTD. Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG AND
ORS

16.02.2024

Present: Sh. Rajiv Raheja, Id counsel for counter-claimant,
connected through VC.

Sh. Jitu Khare, Id proxy counsel for counter respondent.

Put up with connected matter on **09.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
16.02.2024