

Counter Claim 52/22

M/S PSA POLYMERS P. LTD. Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG AND
ORS

30.01.2026

Present: Sh. Rajeev Raheja alongwith Ms. Preeti Arora and
Sh. Daksh Raj, Id. counsels for counter-claimant.
Sh. Udit Thakran, Id. proxy counsel for counter-
respondent.

Put up with connected matter on **13.03.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/30.01.2026